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Number

69
87
53
58
71
82
68
59
92
75
90
91
93
52
63
88
85

214
213
211
210
212

Luca
Joel
Harry
Jamie
Harry
Joseph
Lola
Harry
Ethan
Dylan
Mia
Erin
Rueben
Molly
Charlotte
Rafe
Lily

Zack
Oliver
Jessica
Grace
Ben

2018

Sughayer
Dallimore
Dawson
Dawson
Willmott
Scrowston
Ritchie
Newton
Harvey
Pattemore
Harvey
Harvey
Calder
Davy
Newton
Dallimore
Laurence

Powell
Willmott
Hardy

Davy
Lye

Y3
Y4
Y4
Y3
Y2
Y2
Y4
Y3
Y5
Y2
Y3
Y3
Y6
Y6
Y5

Y6
Y6
Y6
Y8
Y6

Time
3.54
4.15
4.30
4.42
4.45
4.48
5.00
5.14
5.18
5.30
5.43
5.44
5.51
5.54
5.57
6.49

10.02

7.23
8.34
8.37
9.43
11.10



